

2021 Savings Guide Registration Form

Thank you for participating in the Junior League of San Diego ("JLSD")'s 2021 Savings Guide Fundraising Campaign! Our Savings Guide will be available to our network of 1000+ volunteers as well as the general public in the San Diego Community. Funds raised from sales of the Savings Guide will go directly back to JLSD to support our mission-based programming and community impact.

Please fill out the information below to be included in our 2021 Savings Guide

Business Name:	
Business Address and Telephone Nos.:	
(Please include all applicable locations)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Business website:	
Describe discount or savings offered:	
Please list any restrictions to the above d	iscount:
Can purchaser use the discount multiple	times?[]Y[]N How many?
[] I would also like to donate an in-kind i	tem to JLSD's Spring Auction

Describe item to be donated:______ Retail Value of item: <u>\$</u> *Please email <u>quide@jlsd.org</u> to arrange pickup or drop-off of item.*

By signing below, you agree to be included in JLSD's 2021 Savings Guide, honor the discount offered through <u>December 31, 2021</u>, and to honor the discount multiple times (not necessarily in the same transaction) if a purchaser has bought multiple guides. JLSD agrees to acknowledge you in its marketing of the 2021 Savings Guide.

Name and Title

Date

Signature

Please email your completed form and logo to guide@jlsd.org.